Who
Rolf-Dieter

Tom Kizer & nephew

Jack Jones

Garry & Kate Marks

John Krystowski
Mark & Bonnie

Rolf-Dieter
Tomnistuff
Jack Jones
Garry
johnk
Iconic

Bob & Spouse Youngm BaronYoungman

Marcus

Allan George
Hugh

Frank

George
Meyer & Inna

Total

Jordan
ageorge
jehugh
gimp
ghenne
mnahon

From Where Pagoda?
London, Ont Yes
Levis, Que Yes
Milton, Ont No
Middle Park, Aust Yes
Avon, OH No
Highland Pk, IL  Yes

Downers Grove, Il maybe

Jordan, Ont
Columbus, OH
London, Ont
Hanwell, NB
Toronto, Ont
Montreal, QC

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

# people
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Distance (km)

126
1093
264
15995
363
631
614
300
448
126
1653
331
841

22785



